Stride Inc.

Full Financials ID Node : ITCA
AJP Register

Jan 2023

Subsidiary (no hie

Vendor Name

Document Number

THE HAGADONE CORPORATION DBA COEUR D ALENE PRESS (IDAHO) 27878-113022

Amazon Capital Servicies (Idaho)
Amazon Capital Servicies (Idaho)
Amazon Capital Servicies (Idaho)
Comm-Core, LLC.

IDAHO VIRTUAL ACADEMY
Rozanne Clark

FUTURE FARMERS OF AMERICA (IDAHO)

Jodee Sisson School Psychology Services
Yorgason Law Offices, PLLC

Allied Business Solutions, Inc

Amazon Capital Servicies (Idaho)

El Dorado Hotel dba Courtyard Marriott

Idaho Association of School Administrator

Verizon-Wireless(Idaho)
Kristina Granier

Blue Cross of Idaho
EMERALD FOXX
EMERALD FOXX
State Insurance Fund

17TK-MGA47-6XHT
146R-HCLT-7QLR
1CTM-DCQP-7DTF
1068291

709-120922
EXP-180-100
MDS285109
ITCAJS_Nov22_Dec22A
2022-DecLegal Service
20321488
1L4T-9XWF-K47M
6523J00009351
11-3398

9923964675
EXP-180-101
2.3002E+11

ISP reimbursement
011723-ISP reimb.
26689438

Description
advertising
Printer Ink
Teacher ink
office labels
communications
Rent * January 2023
Fee to attend F2F activity with IDVA
FFA Jackets for students
Psychological Records Review
Legal Service
professional services
Document mailers
administrator travel
IEEW : Grants - annual subscription
Phone
Supplies
Jan 2023 Insurance (use 218100)
ISP Spring 2022 Check Reissue #100028
ISP winter subsidary check
state insurance fund workmans comp

Check Number

Check Date
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023

Check Amount
2.66
24.00
152.18
29.71
765.71
4,668.00
5.77
429.00
997.50
99.00
846.84
110.56
14483
50.00
463.75
87.94
14,042.67
240.00
200.00
1,019.00

Vendor Address
PO Box 7000Coeur d'Alene 1D 83816United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
L-4144Columbus OH 43260-4144United States
1965 S. EAGLE ROAD, SUITE 190MERIDIAN ID 83645United States
1423 11th Ave. SouthNampa 1D 83651United States
P.O. Box 631363Cincinnati OH 45263United States
96 E. Willowcreek DriveMiddleton 1D 83644United States
6200 N. Meeker Place, Suite 200Boise ID 83713United States
PO Box 911608Denver CO 80291-1608United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
1789 South Eagle RoadMeridian 1D 83642United States
777 South LatahSuite EBoise 1D 83705United States
PO Box 660108Dallas TX 75266-0108United States
208 N. Bruce DriveCoeur d'Alene Idaho 83814United States
PO Box 6948Boise ID 83707United States
8436 AUDUBON DRIVEHAYDEN ID 83835United States
8436 AUDUBON DRIVEHAYDEN ID 83835United States
PO BOX 990002Boise ID 83799-0002United States



